(D CuampionCuip*
Cursa dels 3 tossals d'Alcoletge

Classificacio general 10k

tor

CuampionCHip’

Lloc

Drs
6
554
150
237
169
151
162
190
170
48
167
180
292
277
195
176
23
173
155
252
8
270
229
178
120
58
276
97
290
17
168
37
163
152
225
68
239
49
172
59
289
117
200
164
57
226
160
204
268
86
187
208
141
65
153
98
7
87
45
13
177
199
54
218
281
122
38
288

Nom_Cognoms

Joan Llados Sole

Marti Sabater Sancho
Xavier Blavia Xandri
Albert Ibars Peird
Carles Bartrina Gea
Ramon Carulla Argiles
Cristian Catala Blay
Albert Camarasa Sansa
Aitor Nieto Torrent
Joan Termens Canals
Krysa Miroslav

Jordi Zaragoza Bendich:
Josep Gardefies Criville
Josep Miquel Turmo Log
Oriol Carro Vidallet
Josep M Burgués Solant
Toni Escalona Melines
Josep Maria Aleu Ardiac
Rosamari Carulla Argile
Joan Manel Fernandez (
Oriol Palau Manyench
Arnau Sabaté Llecha
Toni Vera Vera

Marc Feliu Carrera

Toni Diaz Medina

Genis Leal Sole

Mayte Hinojosa Arenas
Victor Fillat Garrido
Gerard Herrera Farrere:
Paco Rodriguez Herrera
Josep Bochaca Gea
Anna Artal Escriu

Josep Maria Corretger (
Sisco Garcia Ortega
Juanjo Ruiz Moral
David Sarroca Polo
David Sanchez Aguilar
Isidre Felip Nogues
Juanma Fernandez Hort
Elisa Lladés Catala
Aitor Corchero Rodrigue
Jordi Clariso Florensa
Rafa Albarracin Cocheri
Jose Guillamet Florensa
Joan Carles Granados B
Josep Tasies Bargués
Carlos Brito

Joan Carles Charles Mill
Albert Plana Filella
Alfons Fernandez Ferna
Sebas Zafra Valverde
David Font Vidal

Daniel Rocandio Duran
Jordi Farré Baro

Paco Macias Duran
Joan Escobar Ortiz
Patricia Martinez Garcia
Joan Jordi Hermoso Las
Jaume Refié Guerrero
Ivan Suarez

Manel Campillo Betbesé
Diego Perez Galindo
David Cabestany Tiell
Carlos Mora Canadell
Ruben Martinez Uroz
Fabio Fernandez De Jes
Macia Gili Guardiola
Pere Farre Gomez

Sx LI_¢

38

38:
39:
39:
40:
40:

40

40:
41:
41:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:

42

43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:

43
43
43

44:
44:
44:
44:
44
44:
44
44:
45:

45

45:

45

45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
47:

47

47:

47

47:

47
47
47

47:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:

TOficia
37:
38:
38:
38:

53
09
19
36
145
51
39
39
17
32
145
54
34
57
00
06
15
15
31
145
03
16
20
22
26
30
32
143
145
149
02
07
20
20
24
30
40
42
28
:33
39
146
51
52
59
07
14
15
34
35
37
23
25
28
129
31
:35
39
41
146
157
59
02
06
07
19
34
34

TReal

37:
38:
38:
38:

38

38:
39:
39:
40:
40:

40

40:
41:
41:
41:
42:
42:
42:
42:

42

43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:

43
43
43

43:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44
44:
45:

45

45:

45
45
45

45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
47:

47

47:

47

47:

47
47
47

47:

47

48:
48:
48:
48:
48:

53
08
18
35
144
51
38
39
16
31
144
53
34
52
58
04
14
12
31
143
01
15
16
19
24
28
32
41
143
143
59
03
17
09
20
26
38
38
18
:32
34
144
146
149
53
58
10
08
32
31
34
18
15
18
118
23
133
36
:35
41
154
56
:58
01
03
15
26
28

mKm

3:
149
:50
:52
:53
:54
:58
:58
:02
:04
:05
:06
:10
112
112
113
114
114
116
:17
119
:20
:20
:20
121
121
122
123
123
123
124
:25
126
:25
126
127
128
128
132
:34
134
:35
:35
:35
:36
:36
:37
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4.
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4.
4:
4:
4:
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48

37
40
40
40
44
44
44
44
45
46
46
46
47
48
48
48
49
49
50
51
51

LlocCat
1-SENM
2-SENM
3-SENM
4-SENM
5-SENM
6-SENM
7-SENM
8-SENM
9-SENM

10-SENM
11-SENM
12-SENM
1-VETAM
13-SENM
14-SENM
15-SENM
2-VETAM
16-SENM
1-SENF
3-VETAM
4-VETAM
17-SENM
5-VETAM
18-SENM
19-SENM
20-SENM
1-VETAF
6-VETAM
21-SENM
7-VETAM
8-VETAM
2-SENF
9-VETAM
10-VETAM
11-VETAM
22-SENM
23-SENM
24-SENM
25-SENM
2-VETAF
26-SENM
12-VETAM
13-VETAM
27-SENM
1-VETBM
14-VETAM
28-SENM
2-VETBM
29-SENM
15-VETAM
30-SENM
16-VETAM
31-SENM
32-SENM
3-VETBM
17-VETAM
3-SENF
18-VETAM
33-SENM
34-SENM
35-SENM
19-VETAM
20-VETAM
4-\VETBM
21-VETAM
36-SENM
37-SENM
5-VETBM

NomClub

AA ELS TRES TOSSALS
INDEPEND.

ISS HOSPITALET

AEC PUIGVERD DE LLEIDA
PEDALA.CAT

LA GUINEU

MAIPAREM ALCARRAS
SPORT HG

PEDALA.CAT
CANSALLEBRES VALLFOGONA
MAIPAREM ALCARRAS
RUNNING BLAU PETEN
INDEPEND.

PEDALA.CAT

TREVOL LLEIDA

RUNNING BLAU PETEN

AE EKKE

RUNNER'S BALAGUER
LOGIESPORT-GUINEU
INDEPEND.

AA ELS TRES TOSSALS
INDEPEND.
TROTALLUNATICS
RUNNING BLAU PETEN
INDEPEND.

CLOS PONS THAI RUNNERS
PEDALA.CAT

ENERGY ON STAGE
INDEPEND.

A TOPE

METABOROLA

AMICS ATLETISME ANDORRA
MAIPAREM ALCARRAS
LAST ZANKADA
TROTALLUNATICS

CLUB ESPORTIU ROCKO ALME
CLUB TRIATLO TARRAGONA
CCE ALMATRET

PERRUNOS ALCARRAS
CLOS PONS THAI RUNNERS
INDEPEND.

INDEPEND.
TROTALLUNATICS
MAIPAREM ALCARRAS
CLOS PONS THAI RUNNERS
TROTALLUNATICS
MAIPAREM ALCARRAS
TROTALLUNATICS
INDEPEND.

EMBARUN LLEIDA

SAFA LLEIDA
TROTALLUNATICS
INDEPEND.

CLUB ATLETISME AITONA
LAST ZANKADA

ESPORTS PIFARRE TEAM
AA ELS TRES TOSSALS
EMBARUN LLEIDA
CANSALLEBRES VALLFOGONA
#STARGARDT GO!
RUNNING BLAU PETEN
TREVOL LLEIDA

CE LINYOLA
TROTALLUNATICS
TROTALLUNATICS
INDEPEND.

BUFF EPIC TRAIL
INDEPEND.

Resultats per Iter5

Data: 06/07/2019 Hora: 21:44:46



(D CuampionCuip*

tor

CuampionCHip’
Cursa dels 3 tossals d'Alcoletge
Classificacio general 10k
Lloc Drs Nom_Cognoms Sx LI_¢ TOficia TReal mKm LlocCat NomClub
69 221 Juan Rodriguez Lillo 48:38 48:33 4:52  38-SENM TROTALLUNATICS
70 29 Txema Pinds Vall 48:44 48:38 4:52 6-VETBM AE VACARISSESCORRE
71 113 Nicolae Buha 48:45 48:32 4:52  39-SENM INDEPEND.
72 20 Albert Gadea Llevot 48:46 48:43 4:53 22-VETAM AA XAFATOLLS
73 235 Antonio Trepat Baiget 48:46 48:37 4:52  40-SENM AA ELS TRES TOSSALS
74 193 Javi Claveria Gomez 48:49 48:46 4:53 41-SENM THE HAPPY RUNNER
75 22 Fede Diez Escribano 49:07 48:59 4:54 7-VETBM AE EKKE
76 55 Xavi Tella Cornellana 49:09 49:04 4:55 23-VETAM CE LINYOLA
77 171 Ivan Rodenas Gonzalez 49:14 49:01 4:55 42-SENM PEDALA.CAT
78 253 David Freixa Castano 49:15 49:10 4:55 43-SENM INDEPEND.
79 143 David Sancho Cepero 49:18 49:07 4:55 24-VETAM INDEPEND.
80 102 Roger Closa Vilardell 49:22 49:21 4:57 44-SENM FONDISTES SOLSONES
81 30 Manuel Aguado Cano 49:31 49:26 4:57 45-SENM AEC PUIGVERD DE LLEIDA
82 61 Josep Maria Santo Salvi 49:37 49:31 4:58 25-VETAM CLOS PONS THAI RUNNERS
83 51 Jordi Mas Reig 49:42 49:37 4:58 26-VETAM CE GUISSONENC
84 181 Joan Ramon Capell Gua 49:45 49:38 4:58 27-VETAM RUNNING LLEIDA
85 247 Santi Aran Gascon 49:47 49:41 4:59 46-SENM INDEPEND.
86 110 Albert Boned Roqué 49:53 49:45 4:59 47-SENM INDEPEND.
87 112 Mercé Brescé Baiges 6  49:55 49:51 5:00 4-SENF INDEPEND.
88 46 Albert Rubié Balagué 50:00 49:46 4:59 48-SENM CANSALLEBRES VALLFOGONA
89 154 Steven Sharp Peralta 50:15 50:04 5:01 8-VETBM LAST ZANKADA
90 136 Francesc Pellicer Ribera 50:17 50:05 5:01 49-SENM INDEPEND.
91 44 Xavier Pau Abella 50:20 50:07 5:01 28-VETAM CANSALLEBRES VALLFOGONA
92 149 Albert Vilalta Sabaté 50:21 50:10 5:01 50-SENM INDEPEND.
93 245 Juanjo Andreu Lujano 50:24 50:21 5:03 51-SENM INDEPEND.
94 246 Marc Andreu Lujano 50:24 50:21 5:03 52-SENM INDEPEND.
95 15 Manel Hernandez Rome 50:25 50:16 5:02 9-VETBM 100x100 FONDISTES TARREG,
96 53 Marta Bosch Consul 7 50:27 50:22 5:03 5-SENF CE LINYOLA
97 179 Joan Vilana Vilarrubla 50:47 50:43 5:05 29-VETAM RUNNING BLAU PETEN
98 123 David Fuentes Luque 50:48 50:38 5:04 53-SENM INDEPEND.
99 2 Anna Castillo Roldan 8 50:59 50:56 5:06 3-VETAF TROTALLUNATICS
100 212 Jose M. Hijano Diaz 51:00 50:53 5:06 30-VETAM TROTALLUNATICS
101 139 David Pujol Solsona 51:04 51:00 5:06 31-VETAM INDEPEND.
102 96 Ivan Zabala Ayaso 51:06 50:57 5:06 54-SENM EMBARUN LLEIDA
103 128 Rafael Gutiérrez Diaz 51:13 51:08 5:07 55-SENM INDEPEND.
104 127 Ruben Grau Silva 51:14 51:02 5:07 56-SENM INDEPEND.
105 106 Jordi Ballesté Coma 51:23 51:16 5:08 32-VETAM INDEPEND.
106 78 Carles Pinyol 51:23 51:20 5:08 33-VETAM CORREI VOLA
107 16 Joan Manel Piqué Safon 51:24 51:14 5:08 34-VETAM 100x100 FONDISTES TARREG.
108 250 Joan Calvo Mingot 51:25 51:16 5:08 57-SENM INDEPEND.
109 188 Eliseo Del Olmo Moya 51:47 51:41 5:11 10-VETBM SICORIS CLUB
110 282 Mayra Mufioz Castells 9 51:52 51:48 5:11 4-VETAF TROTALLUNATICS
111 197 Stelian Oprea 51:55 51:49 5:11 35-VETAM TREVOL LLEIDA
112 165 Joan Luque Barrull 52:05 52:01 5:13 36-VETAM MAIPAREM ALCARRAS
113 159 Sandra Araujo Sanchez 10 52:05 52:02 5:13 6-SENF MAIPAREM ALCARRAS
114 99 Nacho Mayoral 52:12 52:03 5:13 37-VETAM ESPORTS PIFARRE TEAM
115 94 Hector Serrat Artigues 52:18 52:15 5:14 11-VETBM EMBARUN LLEIDA
116 227 Joan Teixidé Parramone 52:33 52:27 5:15 12-VETBM TROTALLUNATICS
117 103 Josep Rofes Barcelo 52:41 52:28 5:15 13-VETBM GASOILMAN
118 27 Montse Puig Velando 11 52:43 52:36 5:16 5-VETAF AE EKKE
119 80 Antoni Roca Oliver 52:48 52:36 5:16 14-VETBM CORREDORS.CAT
120 266 Jordi Pafiella Luzon 52:51 52:34 5:16 58-SENM INDEPEND.
121 261 Mar Miralbes Torner 12 52:52 52:34 5:16 7-SENF INDEPEND.
122 85 Jesus Cabezas Buixadet 53:01 52:57 5:18 38-VETAM EMBARUN LLEIDA
123 241 Ruben Vilagines Aguila 53:08 52:53 5:18 59-SENM ILERWALKERS
124 224 Salvador Rubio Curco 53:20 53:12 5:20 15-VETBM TROTALLUNATICS
125 11 Sergi Valentines Pui 53:22 53:11 5:20 39-VETAM AA ELS TRES TOSSALS
126 134 Maricel Oré Piqueras 13 53:24 53:12 5:20 6-VETAF INDEPEND.
127 121 Jose Rafael Duran Pabo 53:25 53:21 5:21 16-VETBM INDEPEND.
128 166 Enric Miranda Teree 53:34 53:31 5:22 40-VETAM MAIPAREM ALCARRAS
129 145 Eduard Terré Serrano 53:41 53:36 5:22 60-SENM INDEPEND.
130 183 Dolors Rius Velasco 14 53:50 53:45 5:23 7-VETAF RUNNING LLEIDA
131 119 Alfonso De La Serna Me 53:54 53:41 5:23 41-VETAM INDEPEND.
132 189 Silvia Hill Molina 15 54:17 54:11 5:26 8-SENF SILVIA HILL FISIOTERAPIA DC
133 207 Magda Farré Sans 16 54:37 54:29 5:27 8-VETAF TROTALLUNATICS
134 89 Erika Hernandez Pérez 17 54:40 54:30 5:27 9-SENF EMBARUN LLEIDA
135 215 Joan Ramon Marco Alca 54:42 54:33 5:28 42-VETAM TROTALLUNATICS
136 219 Marta Morales Segarra 18 54:44 54:36 5:28 9-VETAF TROTALLUNATICS
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(D CuampionCuip*

tor

CuampionCHip’

Cursa dels 3 tossals d'Alcoletge
Classificacio general 10k

Lloc Drs Nom_Cognoms Sx LI_¢ TOficia TReal mKm LlocCat NomClub

137 105 Miguel Aguilera Ayuso 54:46 54:40 5:28 43-VETAM INDEPEND.

138 12 Jordi Fortuny Aleixendri 54:48 54:38 5:28 61-SENM #STARGARDT GO!

139 82 Robert Farra Pallerols 55:06 54:56 5:30 44-VETAM EKKE TRAIL RUNNING

140 10 Abel Satorra Vilalta 55:09 54:58 5:30 45-VETAM AA ELS TRES TOSSALS

141 175 Emi Tortosa Alias 55:11 55:02 5:31 17-VETBM RUNNERS LA TRIBU

142 43 Santi Oms Vilanova 55:18 55:04 5:31 46-VETAM CANSALLEBRES VALLFOGONA

143 220 Juli Pauls Verdu 55:19 55:10 5:31 18-VETBM TROTALLUNATICS

144 257 Olga Guillen Cristobal F 19 55:28 55:20 5:32 10-SENF INDEPEND.

145 Silvia Calzada Cintas F 20 55:31 55:22 5:33 11-SENF

146 66 Gerard Juanos Villalta 55:34 55:25 5:33 62-SENM CLUB ATLETISME AITONA

147 72 Amador Santiago Moral 55:35 55:19 5:32  63-SENM CLUB NATACIO LLEIDA

148 71 Miquel Ribes Brescoli 55:37 55:21 5:33 19-VETBM CLUB NATACIO LLEIDA

149 35 Daniel Plana Rué 55:38 55:28 5:33 20-VETBM ALMO-RUNNERS

150 267 Ramon Pascual Salat 55:38 55:37 5:34 64-SENM INDEPEND.

151 47 Mariona Simé Solsona F 21 55:57 55:44 5:35 12-SENF CANSALLEBRES VALLFOGONA

152 146 Joan Tisell Cos 56:14 56:08 5:37 47-VETAM INDEPEND.

153 291 Joan Falco Batlle 56:18 56:09 5:37 21-VETBM TROTALLUNATICS

154 286 Alex Serrano Fontova 56:24 56:21 5:39 65-SENM INDEPEND.

155 118 Sergio Dalmau Lopez 56:35 56:15 5:38 48-VETAM INDEPEND.

156 56 Mika Vila 56:37 56:35 5:40 66-SENM CE SANLORIA

157 217 Cristina Masip Gracia F 22 56:41 56:33 5:40 1-VETBF TROTALLUNATICS

158 62 Octavi Benages Ibars 56:48 56:38 5:40 49-VETAM CLUB ATLETISME AITONA

159 36 Xavi Samper Urbano 56:52 56:42 5:41 50-VETAM ALMO-RUNNERS

160 42 Fernando Zurita Vidal 56:57 56:52 5:42 22-VETBM CA RUNNING

161 18 Consol Bosch Pijuan F 23 57:02 56:55 5:42 2-VETBF AA XAFATOLLS

162 Joaquin Grados Galan 57:07 56:55 5:42 23-VETBM CA IGUALADA

163 129 Mihaela Istoc F 24 57:11 57:08 5:43 10-VETAF INDEPEND.

164 283 Joel Carnicé Pineda 57:19 57:11 5:44 67-SENM VIDELLS RUNNERS

165 75 Gicu Danila 57:24 57:10 5:43 51-VETAM CLUB ROMANIA

166 140 Sergi Pulido Hernandez 57:28 57:08 5:43 68-SENM INDEPEND.

167 64 Alfons Calzada Dolade 57:34 57:23 5:45 24-VETBM CLUB ATLETISME AITONA

168 222 Mario Romero Cano 57:36 57:30 5:45 69-SENM TROTALLUNATICS

169 273 Joan Tarrés Call 57:38 57:20 5:44 25-VETBM INDEPEND.

170 109 Manuel Blanco Lopez 57:49 57:37 5:46 26-VETBM INDEPEND.

171 19 Ouchen Soussi El Hasse 57:50 57:25 5:45 27-VETBM AA XAFATOLLS

172 52 M.carme Altisent Sanah F 25 57:57 57:52 5:48 13-SENF CE LINYOLA

173 265 Magda Orteu Cortes F 26 58:02 57:52 5:48 11-VETAF INDEPEND.

174 251 Noemi Farre Estany F 27 58:02 57:51 5:48 12-VETAF INDEPEND.

175 243 Ivan Almacellas Lépez 58:03 57:48 5:47 70-SENM INDEPEND.

176 231 Gala Noguera Torruella F 28 58:04 57:57 5:48 14-SENF VIDELLS RUNNERS

177 191 Montse Ribera Farras F 29 58:18 58:06 5:49 13-VETAF SUPER BE

178 228 David Tomillero Gomes 58:20 58:08 5:49 52-VETAM TROTALLUNATICS

179 205 Mertxe De Antonio F 30 58:21 58:15 5:50 3-VETBF TROTALLUNATICS

180 100 Josep Sole Torrente 58:29 58:20 5:50 53-VETAM ESPORTS PIFARRE TEAM

181 111 Albert Bonell Bosch 58:31 58:24 5:51 28-VETBM INDEPEND.

182 132 Josep Mimbrera Cuenca 58:33 58:28 5:51 29-VETBM INDEPEND.

183 209 Anna Fontova Pons F 31 58:45 58:40 5:52 4-VETBF TROTALLUNATICS

184 269 Celesti Prat Boneta 59:06 58:51 5:54 54-VETAM INDEPEND.

185 115 Xavier Casadella Quer 59:36 59:23 5:57 30-VETBM INDEPEND.

186 101 Josep Lluis Turuguet L6 59:54 59:41 5:59 55-VETAM FONDISTES CERVERA

187 107 Leonardo Barrero Chau: 59:57 59:41 5:59 71-SENM INDEPEND.

188 278 Bernat Petanas Sarvise 1:00:0C 59:55 6:00 72-SENM SAFA LLEIDA

189 185 Ramon Petanas Subies 1:00:01 59:56 6:00 56-VETAM SAFA LLEIDA

190 186 Natalia Valera Batalla F 32 1:00:0:Z 59:59 6:00 14-VETAF SAFA LLEIDA

191 158 Josep Torrelles Claverol 1:00:04 59:57 6:00 73-SENM LOS GESSERS ALGERRI

192 174 Jose Milla Mora 1:00:0¢ 59:55 6:00 57-VETAM RUNNERS CB.NET

193 293 Miki Barrufet Castelld 1:00:2€ 1:00:1°F 6:02 74-SENM EMBARUN LLEIDA

194 88 Javier Hernandez Lopez 1:00:2€ 1:00:1°% 6:02 75-SENM EMBARUN LLEIDA

195 216 Alfredo Martin Corporal: 1:00:31 1:00:2€ 6:03 31-VETBM TROTALLUNATICS

196 81 Montse Ros Deportos F 33 1:00:4C 1:00:2¢ 6:03 5-VETBF CORREDORS.CAT

197 280 Miquel Casals Roma 1:01:2C 1:01:0¢ 6:07 58-VETAM SUPER BE

198 260 Bernat Mateu Prim 1:01:51 1:01:3Z 6:10 76-SENM INDEPEND.

199 242 Ester Almacellas Farré F 34 1:01:51 1:01:3Z 6:10 15-SENF INDEPEND.

200 244 Albert Amador Almacell 1:01:52 1:01:3: 6:10 77-SENM INDEPEND.

201 93 Jose Luis Monsonis Gart 1:02:1¢ 1:02:0¢ 6:13 59-VETAM EMBARUN LLEIDA

202 148 Maria Eugenia Vegas C¢ F 35 1:02:1¢ 1:02:1C 6:13 15-VETAF INDEPEND.

203 275 David Gros Vidal 1:02:4z 1:02:3:Z 6:16 78-SENM MASSALCOREIG RUNNERS

204 210 David Garrido Santiago 1:02:57 1:02:4¢ 6:17 60-VETAM TROTALLUNATICS
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(i) CuampionCuip*

tor

CuampionCHip’
Cursa dels 3 tossals d'Alcoletge
Classificacio general 10k
Lloc Drs Nom_Cognoms Sx LI_¢ TOficia TReal mKm LlocCat NomClub
205 9 Roser Pascual Climent F 36 1:03:22 1:03:0% 6:19 16-SENF AA ELS TRES TOSSALS
206 161 Jordi Casadella Quer 1:03:22 1:03:0¢ 6:19 61-VETAM MAIPAREM ALCARRAS
207 50 Laia Markixa F 37 1:04:07 1:04:01 6:25 16-VETAF CE ATHLETIC ALMACELLES
208 263 Judit Mondéjar Fontane F 38 1:04:21 1:04:0: 6:25 17-SENF INDEPEND.
209 264 Sara Oriol Ibarz F 39 1:04:37 1:04:2¢ 6:27 18-SENF INDEPEND.
210 256 Ismael Gros Vidal 1:04:3¢ 1:04:3C 6:27 79-SENM INDEPEND.
211 255 Fernando Gabriel Gonz: 1:04:55 1:04:47 6:29 80-SENM INDEPEND.
212 83 Lou Muntanyola Vargas F 40 1:05:1€ 1:05:07 6:31 17-VETAF EKKE TRAIL RUNNING
213 34 Modest Graus Nabau 1:05:3C 1:05:1¢ 6:32 62-VETAM ALMO-RUNNERS
214 108 Aurelio Jose Bautista Gi 1:06:4z 1:06:2¢€ 6:39 63-VETAM INDEPEND.
215 25 Gina Hortal Castafio F 41 1:07:2z 1:07:0¢ 6:43 6-VETBF AE EKKE
216 196 Manel Falco Aige 1:07:2Z 1:07:0¢ 6:43 32-VETBM TREVOL LLEIDA
217 90 Raquel Jimenez Ampurc F 42 1:07:2¢ 1:07:1¢ 6:44 18-VETAF EMBARUN LLEIDA
218 182 Esther Lara Rodriguez F 43 1:08:2F 1:08:1¢ 6:50 19-VETAF RUNNING LLEIDA
219 274 Marc Tarrés Escalona 1:08:5¢& 1:08:4C 6:52 81-SENM INDEPEND.
220 202 Aurora Bartra Quilez F 44 1:09:37 1:09:3C 6:57 7-VETBF TROTALLUNATICS
221 234 Carlos Gonzalez Iglesiat 1:09:47 1:09:11 6:56 64-VETAM AA ELS TRES TOSSALS
222 262 Toni Molina Rech 1:09:5¢ 1:09:44 6:59 65-VETAM INDEPEND.
223 285 Anna Mari Salat Duch F 45 1:11:4z 1:11:2Z 7:09 19-SENF INDEPEND.
224 79 Carlota Serra Oliver F 46 1:11:4t 1:11:2°F 7:09 20-SENF CORRE I VOLA
225 77 Pere Bertran Diaz 1:11:4€ 1:11:2¢€ 7:09 33-VETBM CORRE I VOLA
226 69 Susana Cubota Santiagr F 47 1:13:1C 1:12:5: 7:18 21-SENF CLUB NATACIO LLEIDA
227 271 Maria Santiago Llorca F 48 1:13:1C 1:13:0:Z 7:19 22-SENF INDEPEND.
Resultats per Iter5 Data: 06/07/2019 Hora: 21:44:47 4



